

HOSPITALITY INTERIOR DESIGN

ARCHITECTURE



NEWH, INC. is a non-profit organization dedicated to the Hospitality Industry. It is our goal to further our industry through education. To that end, NEWH is offering the **Symmons Smart Scholarship Award** to a student pursuing a career affiliated with the Hospitality Industry in Interior Design or Architecture.

\$4,000 Scholarship Award

The scholarship winner will be presented at HD Expo Las Vegas, Nevada (date and time to be announced). The scholarship recipient is required to attend the award presentation with airfare and lodging provided by NEWH, Inc.

Requirements for the scholarship are:

- Must be a currently enrolled student attending an accredited college
- Must have completed half the requirements for an undergraduate degree or be enrolled in a graduate program
- Must show financial need and have eligible outstanding debt for tuition, books or supplies at time of scholarship award in May 2015
- Must have a minimum 3.0 GPA
- Must be pursuing a career objective in the area of the Hospitality Industry in Hospitality Interior Design or Architecture
- Please see application for specific competition criteria

The deadline for receipt of these applications is January 26, 2015.

For more information, please contact 800.593.6394 (0800.404.7104 international) or email newh.scholarship@newh.org or visit www.newh.org - (click on education/About Scholarships/Vendor Scholarships/Symmons)

APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN January 26, 2015